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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/27/2025

Showbill: 258 Class: ApHC N150 Non-Pro Hunter Hack 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kit Kope (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Kelly Hedges, Cindy Mergaert

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 CHARLOTTE BUEHLER
ATLANTIC BEACH, FL
ApHC - 1041263

2017

SIERRA JACKSON

ApHC - 683143

CHARLOTTE BUEHLER
1/5/1984ApHC - 1041263

121

2

Z
LISA FELDNER
BISMARCK, ND
ApHC - 54244

2018

HIT REFRESH

ApHC - 685486

LISA FELDNER
11/3/1960ApHC - 54244

123

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

121
123

121
123

3rd Judge: 

121
123

4th Judge: 

121
123

1
2

Kit Kope Mike Carter Kelly 
Hedges

Cindy 
Mergaert


