2

Quarter-Time Results by Class Report

Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship Oklahoma City, OK 6/27/2025

Showbill: 258 Class: ApHC N150 Non-Pro Hunter Hack

123

123

Go: 1

123

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Kit Kope (tie breaker), Mike Carter, Kelly Hedges, Cindy Mergaert

Place	Bac		orse's Name orse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	I	Owner(s) Rel
1	121		A JACKSON HC - 683143	2017	CHARLOTTE BUEH ApHC - 1041263	HLER 1/5/1984	CHARLOTTE BUEHLER ATLANTIC BEACH, FL ApHC - 1041263
2	123	123 HIT REFRESH ApHC - 685486		2018	LISA FELDNER ApHC - 54244	11/3/1960	LISA FELDNER Z BISMARCK, ND ApHC - 54244
	-		2nd Judge:	•	4th Judge:		
Place	Kit	t Kope	Mike Carter	Kelly Hedges	Cindy Mergaert		
1		121	121	121	121		

123